
Liturgy Intentions for February 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 9:00am Richard Guadarrama Solis 

Friday, February 2, 2024 9:00am Thomas Maggi 

Saturday, February 3, 2024 5:00pm Ron Crecco 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 8:30am Lorraine Grimsley 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 10:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 9:00am Kendra Springs 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 9:00am John McSorley 

Friday, February 9, 2024 9:00am John Michael Bonforte 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 5:00pm Martin Vaughan 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 8:30am Lorraine Grimsley 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 10:30am James Roselli 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 9:00am Philip Dagnon 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 9:00am Ajus & Habash Westrem and Kassem Family 

Friday, February 16, 2024  9:00am Felicia Rocchio 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 8:30am Kay Weninger 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 10:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 9:00am Thomas Lowder 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 9:00am Oblates of St. Francis de Sales 

Friday, February 23, 2024 9:00am Karen Hutchison 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 5:00pm Marie Yandolino 

Sunday, February 25, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, February 25, 2024 10:30am Kathleen Fudali 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 9:00am Artemio, Florencia & Francisco Montenegro 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 9:00am Joe & Joan Carbone 

   

   

   

   

   

 


